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Anlage
Klausenpfad 34 - 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221-413690 Info@HTC-Tennisclub.de

Hallenadresse
Klausenpfad 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221/413690 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Jugendwart/in

Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Paul Leiblein
m 01774434774, lorna.leiblein@sap.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Leiblein, Paul
Riese, Anton
Scholz, Konstantin
Vetter, Yaron
Braus, Julius
Mursa, Ferdinand
Schitz, Johan
Hecker, Jonte
Huber, Jan
Dittmar, Christian
Chahoud, Tim
Marme, Mathis
Kaufmann, Paul
Koch, Max

Pajor, Batony (HUN gA)
Mdussener, Jonas
Good, Theo
Pieterse, Antonius
Lachenauer, Ben
Kuhrs, Daniel
Spaich, Christian
Stalnikovych, Stanislav
Unger, Tom
Burgmeier, Oskar
Ferraraccio, Rafael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11205302
11205597
11204970
11304888
11205598
11208043
11402502
11402503
11402952
11302428
11213228
11308244
11214371
11308245
11311883
11308246
11215642
11313302
11313379
11207722
11309079
11309078
11313209
11308815
11308243
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